
   
 
                                       
                                         
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 
DIMENSIONS:                       CHARACTERISTICS: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                   

 
SPECIFICATIONS: 

Model No. 
Operating 
Voltage 
(VDC) 

Rated  
Voltage 
(VDC) 

Max. 
Current at 

Rated  
Voltage 

(mA) 

Frequency 
(Hz) 

Min. Sound 
Pressure  at 

Rated Voltage 
(dBA/10cm) 

Pulse Rate at 
Rated Voltage 

(Pulse/Sec) 
Tone Terminal

B147S3050P 3-7 5 30 2700±200 80 NIL SINGLE PIN 

 

ECHO-MAGNETIC BUZZER         B147 SERIES

 
FEATURES: 
z Ultra small size 
z Low current consumption 
z Extremely durable  
z Long life 
z Operating temperature –200C--+700C
z Storage temperature -300C--+800C 
 

          

         
 

EPOXY POTTING

    

Unit : mm 

70

75

80

85

90

95

100

2 3 4 5 6 7
Input Voltage(VDC)

So
un

d 
pr

es
su

re
Le

ve
l(d

B
A

/1
0c

m
)

0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40

C
ur

re
nt

(m
A

)

  Remark:  Pressure level    ------ Current 


